Guthrie Fire Denartment

Guthrie, OK

This report was generated on 2/20/2013 10:55:29 AM

Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)

Start Date: 02/13/2013 | End Date: 02/19/2013

INCIDENT #

2013-66

2013-67

2013-68

2013-69

2013-70

2013-71

2013-72

2013-73

2013-74

2013-75

2013-76

2013-77

2013-78

2013-79

2013-80

2013-81

2013-82

2013-83

2013-84

2013-86

2013-87

2013-88
2013-91
2013-89

DATE

02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/16/2013
02/16/2013
02/16/2013
02/17/2013
02/17/2013
02/17/2013
02/17/2013
02/18/2013
02/19/2013
02/19/2013
02/18/2013
02/18/2013

02/18/2013
2/18/2013
02/18/2013

ADDR.
TYPE
111 S Ash ST
Street address| . e oK 73044
119 SW 19th

Street address| . e Ok 73044

521 N Broad ST
Street address| . e OK 73044
927 Walnut CT

Street address| . e oK 73044

Street address| - e oK 73044

Intersection & thrie, OK 73044
1720 E Springer
Guthrie, OK 73044
216 E Springer
Guthrie, OK 73044
209 E springer
Guthrie, OK 73044
410 E Washington
Guthrie, OK 73044
419 S Broad
Streetaddress o 1ie, OK 73044
Seward RD
Guthrie, OK 73044
120 W Clevland
Streetaddress, - iie, OK 73044
111 SAsh ST

Street address| . e, Ok 73044

Street address
Street address
Street address

Street address

Intersection

Street address| . e, Ok 73044

419 E Oklahoma
Streetaddress i ie, OK 73044
111 W Cleveland

Street address| . e, Ok 73044

Directions| 3>

Guthrie, OK 73044
Directions i HWY &
Guthrie, OK 73044
1708 Canyon Bluff
Guthrie, OK 73044
222 Viking
Guthrie, OK 73044
312 Pleasant Hills

Street address| . e, Ok 73044

Street address 3719 Family Circle

1811 W Warner
Streetaddress . e oK 73044

Street address

Street address

510 E Pleasant hills Dr. apt (210)

hwy 33 and I-35 just East

Hwy33 & I-35 Just South

ADDRESS INCIDENT TYPE

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Building fire

Rescue, EMS incident, other

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Authorized controlled burning

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Overpressure rupture from steam, other
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Road freight or transport vehicle fire
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Building fire

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Only REVIEWED incidents included

ALARM

02/13/2013 12:39
02/13/2013 11:30
02/13/2013 17:26
02/14/2013 03:14
02/14/2013 11:03
02/14/2013 16:42
02/15/2013 11:02
02/15/2013 15:23
02/15/2013 11:02
02/16/2013 07:56
02/16/2013 10:23
02/16/2013 14:34
02/17/2013 10:03
02/17/2013 13:38
02/17/2013 15:57
02/17/2013 17:06
02/18/2013 14:52
02/19/2013 00:11
02/19/2013 13:09
02/18/2013 16:56
02/18/2013 17:18

02/18/2013 17:39
2/18/2013
02/18/2013 17:53

CLEARED
SCENE
02/13/2013 12:50

02/13/2013 11:51
02/13/2013 17:44
02/14/2013 03:32
02/14/2013 11:22
02/14/2013 16:54
02/15/2013 11:10
02/15/2013 15:31
02/15/2013 11:05
02/16/2013 08:05
02/16/2013 10:27
02/16/2013 14:49
02/17/2013 10:07
02/17/2013 13:48
02/17/2013 16:09
02/17/2013 17:21
02/18/2013 15:05
02/19/2013 00:39
02/19/2013 13:15
02/18/2013 17:12
02/18/2013 17:26

02/18/2013 17:44
2/18/2013
02/18/2013 18:18

emergencyreporting.com
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