## **Guthrie Fire Department**

Guthrie, OK

This report was generated on 2/20/2013 10:55:29 AM



Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)

Start Date: 02/13/2013 | End Date: 02/19/2013

INCIDENT #	DATE	ADDR. TYPE	ADDRESS	INCIDENT TYPE	ALARM	CLEARED SCENE
2013-66	02/13/2013	Street address	111 S Ash ST Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/13/2013 12:39	02/13/2013 12:50
2013-67	02/13/2013	Street address	119 SW 19th Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/13/2013 11:30	02/13/2013 11:51
2013-68	02/13/2013	Street address	521 N Broad ST Guthrie, OK 73044	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency	02/13/2013 17:26	02/13/2013 17:44
2013-69	02/14/2013	Street address	927 Walnut CT Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/14/2013 03:14	02/14/2013 03:32
2013-70	02/14/2013	Street address	510 E Pleasant hills Dr. apt (210) Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/14/2013 11:03	02/14/2013 11:22
2013-71	02/14/2013	Intersection	hwy 33 and I-35 just East Guthrie, OK 73044	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	02/14/2013 16:42	02/14/2013 16:54
2013-72	02/15/2013	Street address	1720 E Springer Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/15/2013 11:02	02/15/2013 11:10
2013-73	02/15/2013	Street address	216 E Springer Guthrie, OK 73044	Building fire	02/15/2013 15:23	02/15/2013 15:31
2013-74	02/15/2013	Street address	209 E springer Guthrie, OK 73044	Rescue, EMS incident, other	02/15/2013 11:02	02/15/2013 11:05
2013-75	02/16/2013	Street address	410 E Washington Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/16/2013 07:56	02/16/2013 08:05
2013-76	02/16/2013	Street address	419 S Broad Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/16/2013 10:23	02/16/2013 10:27
2013-77	02/16/2013	Intersection	Seward RD Guthrie, OK 73044	Authorized controlled burning	02/16/2013 14:34	02/16/2013 14:49
2013-78	02/17/2013	Street address	120 W Clevland	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/17/2013 10:03	02/17/2013 10:07
2013-79	02/17/2013	Street address	111 S Ash ST	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/17/2013 13:38	02/17/2013 13:48
2013-80	02/17/2013	Street address	Hwy33 & L35 Just South	Overpressure rupture from steam, other	02/17/2013 15:57	02/17/2013 16:09
2013-81	02/17/2013	Street address	419 E Oklahoma	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/17/2013 17:06	02/17/2013 17:21
2013-82	02/18/2013	Street address	111 W Cleveland	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/18/2013 14:52	02/18/2013 15:05
2013-83	02/19/2013	Directions	1-35	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	02/19/2013 00:11	02/19/2013 00:39
2013-84	02/19/2013	Directions	W HWY 33	Road freight or transport vehicle fire	02/19/2013 13:09	02/19/2013 13:15
2013-86	02/18/2013	Street address	1708 Canvon Bluff	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/18/2013 16:56	02/18/2013 17:12
2013-87	02/18/2013	Street address	222 Viking	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/18/2013 17:18	02/18/2013 17:26
2013-88	02/18/2013	Street address	312 Pleasant Hills	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/18/2013 17:39	02/18/2013 17:44
2013-91	2/18/2013	Street address	3719 Family Circle	Building fire	2/18/2013	2/18/2013
2013-89	02/18/2013	Street address	1811 W Warner Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	02/18/2013 17:53	02/18/2013 18:18